
Sidecar Ottobiano 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Sidecar - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 181 LASAGNA I. 19:37.458
Tempo gara

1 2:05.007 + 14.363 14:43:51.385  47,517

2 1:59.566 + 08.922 14:45:50.951  49,680

3 2:00.765 + 10.121 14:47:51.716  49,186

4 1:53.901 + 03.257 14:49:45.617  52,151

5 1:54.857 + 04.213 14:51:40.474  51,716

6 1:53.749 + 03.105 14:53:34.223  52,220

7 1:54.908 + 04.264 14:55:29.131  51,694

8 1:59.592 + 08.948 14:57:28.723  49,669

9 2:04.469 + 13.825 14:59:33.192  47,723

10 1:50.644 --------- 15:01:23.836  53,686

 Po. 2 - # 69 BERNARDINI L. + 31.788
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.723 + 04.689 14:43:50.101  48,010

2 2:00.061 + 01.027 14:45:50.162  49,475

3 2:01.185 + 02.151 14:47:51.347  49,016

4 2:02.111 + 03.077 14:49:53.458  48,644

5 2:02.139 + 03.105 14:51:55.597  48,633

6 2:00.526 + 01.492 14:53:56.123  49,284

7 1:59.495 + 00.461 14:55:55.618  49,709

8 2:00.061 + 01.027 14:57:55.679  49,475

9 1:59.034 --------- 14:59:54.713  49,902

10 2:00.911 + 01.877 15:01:55.624  49,127

 Po. 3 - # 88 BASILI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.268 + 01.033 14:44:08.646  41,752

2 2:21.235 --------- 14:46:29.881  42,058

3 2:22.222 + 00.987 14:48:52.103  41,766

4 2:23.239 + 02.004 14:51:15.342  41,469

5 2:25.556 + 04.321 14:53:40.898  40,809

6 2:29.612 + 08.377 14:56:10.510  39,703

7 2:26.724 + 05.489 14:58:37.234  40,484

8 2:27.287 + 06.052 15:01:04.521  40,329

9 2:31.379 + 10.144 15:03:35.900  39,239

Fastest lap: 1:50.644
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